Upcoming Rabies Clinics at Local Tractor Supply Stores

PetVet at Tractor Supply Company

Newark

9 Vet Clinic
Upcoming Vaccination Clinics
Sun, Jun 29, 2025 4:00 PM - 530 PM
4:00 PM - 530 PM
4:00 PM - 530 PM
4:00 PM - 530 PM

Sun, Jul 20, 2025

Sun, Jul 27, 2025 4:00 PM - 550 PM

6700 Route 31 E.
Newark, NY, 14513

PetVet at Tractor Supply Company

Canandaigua

9 Vet Clinic
Upcoming Vaccination Clinics
Sat, Jun 28, 2025 9:30 AM - 11:00 AM
Sat, Jul 5, 2025 9:30 AM - T1:00 AM
Sat, Jul 12, 2025 9:30 AM - T1:00 AM
Sat, Jul 19, 2025 9:30 AM - T1:00 AM

Sat, Jul 26, 2025 9:30 AM - 11:.00 AM

2380 Rochester Rd.
Canandaigua, NY, 14424

*Please note that the Town of Manchester is not associated with these clinics in any way. This information is provided as a public resource, not as

any kind of promotion. These clinics are not free. Please see the PetVet websites for pricing information.
Again, we are not associated with or profiting from these clinics in any way*




Upcoming Rabies Clinics at Local Tractor Supply Stores

PetVet at Tractor Supply Company|| PetVet at Tractor Supply Company

Geneva Macedon

9 Vet Clinic 9 Vet Clinic

Upcoming Vaccination Clinics Upcoming Vaccination Clinics

Sat, Jun 28, 2025

Sat, Jul 12, 2025

Sat, Jul 26, 2025

Sat, Aug 9, 2025

Sat, Aug 235, 2025

885 Pre-Emption Rd.

Geneva, NY, 14456

4:00 PM - 550 PM Sun, Jul 6, 2025 1:00 PM - 2:50 PM

4:00 PM - 550 PM

£4:00 PM - 5:30 PM

4:00 PM - 5:30 PM

4:00 PM - 5:50 PM

Sun, Jul 20, 2025

Sun, Aug 3, 2025

Sun, Aug 17, 2025

5un, Aug 31, 2025

280 State Route 31
Macedon, NY, 14502

1:00 PM - 2:50 PM

1:00 PM - 2:50 PM

1:00 PM - 2:50 PM

1:00 PM - 2:50 PM

*Please note that the Town of Manchester is not associated with these clinics in any way. This information is provided as a public resource, not as
any kind of promotion. These clinics are not free. Please see the PetVet websites for pricing information.

Again, we are not associated with or profiting from these clinics in any way*




